

PHAKALANE ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOLS FEES STRUCTURE 2024

| | | CHOOLS FEES STRU | |
|--|--|--|--|
| PRE-PRIMARY SCHOOL FEES | STANDARD 1 - 7 SCHOOL FEES | FORM 1 - FORM 2 SCHOOL FEES | FORM 3 - FORM 5 SCHOOL FEES |
| REGISTRATION FEE (Once off Payment) BWP 300.00 | REGISTRATION FEE (Once off Payment) BWP 300.00 | REGISTRATION FEE (Once off Payment) BWP 500.00 | REGISTRATION FEE (Once off Payment) BWP 500.00 |
| DEVELOPMENT LEVY (Once off Payment) BWP 2000.00 | DEVELOPMENT LEVY (Once off Payment) BWP 2000.00 | ENTRANCE FEE (Once off Payment) BWP 4000.00 | ENTRANCE FEE (Once off Payment) BWP 4000.00 |
| SCHOOL FEES PER TERM BWP 9550.00 | TUITION FEES PER TERM BWP 12 800.00 | TUITION FEES PER TERM BWP 16 000.00 | TUITION FEES PER TERM BWP 17 100.00 |
| BOOK LEVY PER TERM BWP 500.00 | BOOK LEVY PER TERM BWP 500.00 | TEXTBOOK LEVY PER ANNUM BWP 2 500.00 | TEXTBOOK LEVY PER ANNUM BWP 2 500.00 |
| DISCOUNTS | | TRANSPORT FEES PER TERM | |
| SIBLING DISCOUNT 10% OFF TUITION FEES FOR THE THIRD REGISTERED LEARNER | | GABORONE BWP 2 800.00 | |
| TWIN DISCOUNT 10% OFF TUITION FEES ON ONE TWIN | | PHAKALANE, SEBELE BWP 2 450.00 | |
| ANNUAL DISCOUNT 5% off Tuition fees PAID ON OR BEFORE FIRST TERM OPENING DAY | | GABORONE NORTH, OODI, MODIPANE BWP 2 800.00 | |
| NB: ANNUAL FEES FOR | | METSIMOTLHABE,MOGODITSHANE,MMOPANE, TLOKWENG, MOCHUDI, MORWA, BOKAA | |

BWP 2 950.00

STANDARD 7 AND FORM 5

ARE PAID IN 2 TERMS